Annexure 4

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
t of creditors as on: 17-10-2024

Name of the corporate debtor: Ibexkayenn Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 04-09-2024; L i

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Sl Amount  [Whether [ATEN Gl :n’;omuE::; [AMEA G Amount of claim
" |Name of creditor i i contingent claim not . |Remarks, if an)
No. Date of receipt |Amount claimed :dm"?il:tnet dOf GElD 2:::"::6 @i covered by |related :/;aor:?‘tgg  |claim & dues, that admitted under verification ' Yy
guarantee |party? may be set off

Mrs. Rukma
1 | Narain 18-09-2024] 4,71,63,682 4,00,00,000 Unsecured - Yes 0.00% - - 71,63,682

M/sJR
2 | 25-09-2024 30,26,250 22,50,000 Unsecured - No 100.00% - - 7,76,250
Total 5,01,89,932 4,22,50,000 - 100.00% - - 79,39,932




